
MUNICIPAL BUILDING

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOW NSHIP BOUNDARY

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETW EEN

TURNBACK BOROUGH STREET

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHW AY

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

ON BOROUGH STREET

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

BOROUGH STREET NAME AND

BOROUGH BOUNDARY

BOROUGH ALLEY

CITY BOUNDARY

LEGEND

UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL, COLLEGE OR

.70

2

POINT OF INTEREST

OTHER ROAD

RAILROAD

C
L

E
A

R
F
I

E
L

D

T
O

W
N

S
H

I
P

T
O

W
N

S
H
I

P

A
L

L
E

G
H

E
N

Y

C
O
LU

M
B
IA

S
T

JE
F
F
E
R
S
O

N

S
T

ECKENRODE
M ILL

RD

TA
RI
FF

ST

EC
ON

OM
Y

ST

W
ASHIN

GTO

ST

JEFFERSO
N

ST

ST

UN
ION

.1
0

.1
1

.05

.1
1

.1
0

.06

.05

.05

.05

KELLY

DR

1008

10
01

10
01

1011

0036

0
0
3
6

POST 

OFFICE

1001

S PRIN G S

C H ES T

N

OAK  ST

.15

3019

0944

SCALE

0 800400 1200

0 100 200 300

FEET

400 METERS

M UNICIPAL CODE 11 406

8-20-87

MUNICIPAL SERVICES DISTRICT 9-0

TYPE 5B MAP

CHEST SPRINGS BOROUGH

CAM BRIA COUNTY

CHEST SPRINGS CAMBRIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

TOTAL MILES

Total

State Highway System 

  .68

 1.29

Borough Road System 

1.97

(2010 Census)
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